

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	Pah Spaul				
	Rajhat to Lakhampur				
L—	1.480 Km				
Agency—	Ravinath Thakur				
	vill—Jaguar madhaya K. 2009				
Agreement No—	MR(3054)MRD—14/29/21				
Rate—	10.51 Rs Below				
Date of work order—	15/7/2020				
Date of Completion—	14/4/2021				

(1) clearing and grubbing					
road land etc complete,					
2x15x30x1.00			=	900.00	/
2x18x30x1.00			=	1080.00	/
2x12x30x1.00			=	720.00	/
2x3x30x1.00			=	180.00	/
2x10.00x1.00			=	20.00	/
				2900.00	/
			=	0.29 hee	/
(2) Construction of Cuts by providing					
well graded material & breddy					
etc complete,					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract qty. of Cast</u>					
<u>(1) Pahsaul Road to</u>					
<u>Lalkhanpur Ra</u>					
<u>(1) clearing and grubbing</u>					
<u>road land etc complete</u>					
<u>vide dty. page no - 5</u>					
<u>0.29 hec @ 51133.76/hect = 14829.00</u>					
<u>(2) Construction of subgrade</u>					
<u>and earthen shoulders</u>					
<u>etc complete</u>					
<u>vide dty. page no - 10</u>					
<u>1041.60 m³ @ 175.22/m³ = 182509.00</u>					
<u>(3) Construction of C.S.B. by</u>					
<u>providing well graded material</u>					
<u>etc complete</u>					
<u>vide dty. page no - 5</u>					
<u>623.312 m³ @ 2825.30/m³ = 1761043.00</u>					
<u>(4) Providing, laying, spreading</u>					
<u>and compacting stone aggregate</u>					
<u>W.B.M. etc complete</u>					
<u>vide dty. page no - 5</u>					
<u>3562.493 m³ @ 41.98/m³ = 149553.00</u>					
<u>267.187 m³ @ 3796.54/m³ = 1014386.00</u>					

Continuation

R 2972767200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Providing and applying 5 primer coat with Bitumen. Emulsion (RS-1) etc complete. vide dtyr page no - 5 $3562.493 \text{ m}^2 @ 41.98/\text{m}^2 = 149553.4$					
(6) Providing and applying 6 tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1) etc complete vide dtyr page no - 6 $8999.993 \text{ m}^2 @ 14.27/\text{m}^2 = 128430.10$					
(7) Providing, laying and 7 rolling of mss etc complete. vide dtyr page no - 6 $3562.493 \text{ m}^2 @ 210.06/\text{m}^2 = 748337.00$					
(8) Providing and laying 8 SDBC with 100-12 TPH Dutch type etc complete vide dtyr page no - 6 $135.94 \text{ m}^3 @ 10922.18/\text{m}^3 = 1484761.00$					
(9) Rec mis road 141 kilometre 9 Stone etc complete vide dtyr page no - 10 $2.00 \text{ Nos} @ 2358.35/\text{m} = 4717.00$					

Continuation

B-5488565

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) RCC m/s 200 m local					
10 Stone etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 10					
6.00 m/s @ 628.34/m					= 3770.14
(11) pouding and bdy of retro-					
reflectomised boom cantonal					
triangle etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 11					
200 m/s @ 3601.72/m					= 7203.40
(12) pouding and bdy of					
retro reflectomised boom 450m					
12 rectangular board etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 11					
200 m/s @ 4701.94/m					= 9403.88
					9404.00
(13) RCC m/s grade boundary					
13 pillars etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 11					
200 m/s @ 485.18/m					= 970.36
(14) planting of tree by the road					
14 side in etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 11					
73.00 m/s @ 819.92/m					= 59854.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing and laying of 15 hot applied thermoplastic Compound etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 11					
290.00 m ²	735.	44/m ²			213278.0
(16) Providing and fixing of 16 typical masonry infumasonry Sign Board etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 6					
3.00 nos @ 10.599.60/mt					31799.0
					RS 5814843.00
labour chgs 17.5 RS					58148.00
CRST 12.5 RS					697781.00
sign board fee RS					55710.00
					RS 6626482.00
Less for 10.51% Below RS (-)					696443.00
					RS 5930039.00
Less for previous bill (-)					RS 5500000.00
					RS 4300039.00
<u>Signature</u> 14/11/22 JE					
<u>Signature</u> 14/11/22 JE					
certified that the work was completed as per specification					
Material Statement					
(1) Soil			1041.60 m ³		
(2) Same dty. Or page no - 8					

Signature
14/11/22
JE

Continuation

16

$$(2/4)$$
Continuation